108000111725

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



500138160255

12/01/08--01057--024 **160.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

08 DEC -1 AM 9: 35

B. KOHR

DEC - 8 2008

EXAMINER



EFFECTIVE DATE 1/1/

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 2, 2008

1941) 1241) 1241) 1241)

manners.

11.

。设备分 机器的机 气力机 、百种

 $(w^*,y) \leq v^* (y)$

医凝胶层

angelija. Angelija

. . . .

10.75

DAVID H. LESLIE 4712 CORAL LAKES BRADENTON, FL 34210

SUBJECT: LESLIE PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: W08000053586

1748

We have received your document for LESLIE PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$160.00 payment.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 308A00058802

COVER LETTER Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations** The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Name of Person) (Firm/Company) For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mailing Address

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$125.00 Filing Fee

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Street/Courier Address

\$155.00 Filing Fee &

(additional copy is enclosed)

Certified Copy

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

\$160.00 Filing Fee,

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Kohr, William "Buck"

From:

Melissa Vaccaro (officemanagerdmd@verizon.net)

Sent:

Monday, December 08, 2008 9:11 AM

To: Subject: Kohr, William "Buck" Leslie Properties, LLC

Buck, As per our phone conversation lets revise the name to "TD Leslie Properties, LLC". If you need any further information please contact me directly. Thanks again for your prompt response. I will look forward to getting the approval paperwork so that I can file for a tax identification number. I do need to wait until receiving before continuing on, correct?

Thanks again,

Melissa Vaccaro Office Manager Dr. David Leslie, PA (941) 795-8100 (941) 795-4959

From Sent To: Sub)

Buck If y promises for cons

Thar Mel

Off Dr. (SA)

Fror Sea To. Sub

Bed (f.) pro for

COY

11

Mel 016 07.

Prodent Tordelte OBTECT IN 9: 35 LOW FILLS

EFFECTIVE DATE_

ar ot.,

()

ល់។ ១ ខាងដែល

Karrist Mill



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	08 DEC -
TD / ESIR PROPERTIES (Must end with the words "Limited Liability)	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
David Leslie 4712 Copal Laves Bendenton, FL 34210	enne.
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
TERRY LESIE Name	·
4712 CORPLUS	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
BRACOTON City, State, ar	FL 31+210 nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in th	ccept service of process for the above stated limited its certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as

d ed agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MG/R Managing Wender	DAVID H. LESTIE 4712 CORALIDKES DRIVE BRANCHION PL 34210
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	e date of filing: JANUARY 1, 2009 OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	er or an authorized representative of a member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

JIC H. LESI)C
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)